





Sponsorship Packages

\$10,000 Package

Includes:

20 VIP Seats

Stage Acknowledgment

Stage Signage

Logo in Event Program

\$5,000 Package

Includes:

10 VIP Seats

Stage Acknowledgment

Stage Signage

Logo in Event Program

\$3,000 Package

Includes:

6 VIP Seats

Program Mention

\$1,500 Package

Includes:

4 VIP Seats

For more information please contact:

Alissa Turner, Fund-raising & Special Events Manager, Kern County Cancer Foundation 661-825-8249, Alissa@kerncountycancerfoundation.org

Tax ID: #85-3730553



All Media Music Jam proceeds benefit qualified Kern County Cancer patients in need of financial assistance for screening, diagnosis, and treatment for cancer and related diseases. The Kern County Cancer Foundation is the recipient of the Media Music Jam proceeds who through a network of Social Workers at local cancer care and treatment facilities, distributes funds for patient care and transportation, regardless of where treatment is received.







Dear Community Leader,

Thank you for your interest in helping Kern County families in need of financial assistance while on their cancer journey.

The Media Music Jam (MMJ) is an annual fund raiser held to help qualifying Kern County families with the devastating of cost cancer care and treatment. MMJ will be held this year on Saturday, June 28, at Buck Owens' Crystal Palace. Each year media personalities like KBAK's Rachelle Murcia, KGET Robert Price, KERO's Veronica Morley and community leaders perform live with Thee Majestics to raise money for Kern County families.

All MMJ volunteers, including all the musicians, media personalities and community leaders who perform in the live concert, donate their time.

Kern County does not have a cancer treatment center for children. Any Kern County child needing treatment must go out of county for cancer services. Because of donations to MMJ by sponsors like you, a Pediatric Mobile Angel Unit was purchased to transport children to cancer treatment centers to cities like Los Angeles, Madera, and to Stanford University. MMJ also helps fund on-going maintenance, gas and drivers for the Pediatric Mobile Angel Unit to transport the children.

All MMJ proceeds benefit qualified Kern County Cancer patients through the efforts of the Kern County Cancer Foundation (KCCF), Tax ID: #85-3730553. KCCF coordinates with a network of Social Workers at local cancer care and treatment facilities, and distributes MMJ funds to patients regardless of where treatment is received.

Will you please consider a donating to this year's MMJ?

On behalf of the Kern County cancer children and adults you will hopefully be helping this year, thank you for this consideration.

Steve Flores

Producer

Media Music Jam 2025

Michelle Avila

Executive Director

Kern County Cancer Foundation